As your W.A. owned poly pipe manufacturer, Acu-Tech understands the importance
of providing high quality products and good customer service to regional areas.
Piping irrigation water is a key challenge in farming and rural areas – precisely where Acu-Tech’s Acu‑Rural poly pipe
offers a reliable solution. These imperial size pipes are economical, environmentally sustainable, and available to
customers across the country through a wide distributor network. Acu-Rural poly pipe is manufactured in W.A. in the
most common imperial sizes, to suit rural industry standard requirements.
Acu-Rural poly pipe has been designed specifically for the rural irrigation market. High resistance to impact and

arrange transport to regional areas, from our large stocks of standard sizes. Rural compression fittings are also in
imperial sizes, although adaptors to metric pipe sizes are readily available.
Key features and benefits:
•	 Acu-Rural ¾" to 2" diameter pipe is available in 50, 150 and 200 metre coils (see table below)
•	 High quality pipe, manufactured in Western Australia, to survive harsh environments
•	 High impact strength and UV resistance guarantee a long lifespan
•	 All sizes are rated to 900 kPa (at 20°C), PN 9 (SDR 17)
•	 Lightweight 50m coils of 1" pipe weigh only 7.5 kg
*NOTE: To reduce transport costs, larger coils are supplied as ‘Nested’ and must be ordered in multiples of 2 – one coil
will be strapped inside the other. Although they are different sizes, both coils are the same length.
ACU-RURAL - IMPERIAL POLY PIPE SYSTEM FOR RURAL APPLICATIONS
DN PRODUCT CODE  DESCRIPTION COIL
WIDTH (mm)
OUTSIDE COIL
DIA (mm) WEIGHT
¾″ RRS02017200  Acu-Rural Red Stripe PE100 Pipe - 200m Coil 160 1550 22 kg
1″ RRS02517050  Acu-Rural Red Stripe PE100 Pipe - 50m Coil 150 1300 7.5 kg
1″ RRS02517200  Acu-Rural Red Stripe PE100 Pipe - 200m Nested Coil* 260 1580 30 kg (ea.)
1 ¼″ RRS03217050  Acu-Rural Red Stripe PE100 Pipe - 50m Coil 200 1325 11.5 kg
1 ¼″ RRS03217150  Acu-Rural Red Stripe PE100 Pipe - 150m Nested Coil* 220 1770 34.5 kg (ea.)
1 ½″ RRS04017050  Acu-Rural Red Stripe PE100 Pipe - 50m Coil 220 1350 16.5 kg
1 ½″ RRS04017150  Acu-Rural Red Stripe PE100 Pipe - 150m Nested Coil* 310 1890 49.5 kg (ea.)
1 ½″ RRS04017300  Acu-Rural Red Stripe PE100 Pipe - 300m Coil 450 1600 99 kg
2″ RRS05017100  Acu-Rural Red Stripe PE100 Pipe - 100m Nested Coil* 370 2050 57 kg (ea.)
2″ RRS05017200  Acu-Rural Red Stripe PE100 Pipe - 200m Coil 370 1580 114 kg
Acu-Rural Poly Pipe
Table of Acu-Rural Coil Sizes
Acu-Tech’s range of metric blueline HDPE pipe is suitable for pressurized systems when installed according to AS
3500.1:2003 “Water services”. Acu-Water pressure pipe can be used for potable water, as it is manufactured from